
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/04/2019 205,424 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,934 0.0000

02/04/2019 193,385 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,038 0.0000

03/04/2019 180,548 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,837 0.0000

04/04/2019 166,615 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,932 0.0000

05/04/2019 153,999 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,617 0.0000

06/04/2019 153,712 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 286 0.0000

07/04/2019 153,466 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 246 0.0000

08/04/2019 153,516 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

09/04/2019 153,041 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 475 0.0000

10/04/2019 152,523 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 518 0.0000

11/04/2019 152,153 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 370 0.0000

12/04/2019 151,907 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 246 0.0000

13/04/2019 142,862 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,045 0.0000

14/04/2019 134,185 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,676 0.0000

15/04/2019 258,391 0.0000 137,979 0.0000 13,773 0.0000

16/04/2019 238,951 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,440 0.0000

17/04/2019 211,752 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 27,199 0.0000

18/04/2019 182,976 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 28,777 0.0000

19/04/2019 153,679 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 29,297 0.0000

20/04/2019 123,641 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 30,038 0.0000

21/04/2019 269,180 0.0000 162,954 0.0000 17,415 0.0000

22/04/2019 261,388 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,791 0.0000

23/04/2019 251,788 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,601 0.0000

24/04/2019 243,923 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,865 0.0000

25/04/2019 233,353 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,570 0.0000

26/04/2019 223,923 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,429 0.0000

27/04/2019 216,043 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,881 0.0000

28/04/2019 208,385 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,658 0.0000

29/04/2019 199,510 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,874 0.0000

30/04/2019 191,816 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,694 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


